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2021 Holidays for Zimbabwe
Jan1 New Year’s Day

Apr 2 Good Friday

Apr 4 Easter Sunday
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Labour Day
Mother’s Day
Africa Day
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Defence Forces Day
Unity Day
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

F

3
10
17
24

S
4
11
18
25



